
Game Statistics for Nov 2021

Event Date Tables Players Free Entry Fee
Received 

by BBO

BBO's CC 

Fee

BBO 

Share
Club Share US$

Club Share 

CDN$

ACBL Table 

Rate
Table Fees Director Fees

Cornwall 

Fee

Belleville 

Fee

Gross 

Profit
#57570 KDBC 1:15 Monday 11/1/2021 16 64 3 $4.00 $244.00 $8.54 $47.09 $188.37 $242.81 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $22.40 $0.00 $140.09

#70367 KDBC 1:05 299er Pairs 11/2/2021 3 12 2 $5.00 $50.00 $1.75 $9.65 $38.60 $49.76 1.27 $3.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45.95

#62874 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 11/2/2021 16 64 2 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $246.79 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $22.40 $0.00 $144.07

#69058 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 11/3/2021 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $183.10 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $101.46

#74649 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 11/4/2021 8 32 2 $4.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $119.41 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $46.05

#81522 KDBC MENTOR Thursday 6:30 11/4/2021 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $167.18 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $93.21

#81489 Pairs 1:15 "No Robot" Friday 11/5/2021 17 68 2 $4.00 $264.00 $9.24 $50.95 $203.81 $262.71 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 $25.60 $0.00 $155.52

#91706 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 11/7/2021 7 28 4 $4.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $95.53 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.64

#96537 KDBC 1:15 Monday 11/8/2021 16 64 4 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $238.83 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $28.80 $0.00 $129.71

#1791 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 11/9/2021 18 72 2 $4.00 $280.00 $9.80 $54.04 $216.16 $278.63 1.27 $22.86 $60.00 $22.40 $0.00 $173.37

#7804 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 11/10/2021 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $210.96 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $126.78

#13468 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 11/11/2021 8 32 3 $4.00 $116.00 $4.06 $22.39 $89.55 $115.43 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $42.07

#19417 KDBC 1:15 Friday 11/12/2021 17 68 1 $4.00 $268.00 $9.38 $51.72 $206.90 $266.69 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 $22.40 $0.00 $162.70

#30680 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 11/14/2021 4 16 2 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $55.73 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 $3.20 $0.00 ($2.55)

#35211 KDBC 1:15 Monday 11/15/2021 16 64 4 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $238.83 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $22.40 $0.00 $136.11

#40365 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 11/16/2021 18 72 5 $4.00 $268.00 $9.38 $51.72 $206.90 $266.69 1.27 $22.86 $60.00 $16.00 $3.20 $164.63

#46003 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 11/17/2021 13 52 1 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $203.00 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $123.29

#51756 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 11/18/2021 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $131.35 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $53.52

#58137 KDBC 1:15 Friday 11/19/2021 18 72 4 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $270.67 1.27 $22.86 $60.00 $19.20 $3.20 $165.41

#69197 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 11/21/2021 4 16 1 $4.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $59.71 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 $0.00 $3.20 $1.43

#73770 KDBC 1:15 Monday 11/22/2021 17 68 3 $4.00 $260.00 $9.10 $50.18 $200.72 $258.73 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 $28.80 $0.00 $148.34

#78735 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 11/23/2021 16 64 4 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $238.83 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $19.20 $1.60 $137.71

#84722 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 11/24/2021 14 56 0 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $222.90 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $141.92

#90578 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 11/25/2021 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $135.33 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $60.70

#96256 KDBC 1:15 Friday 11/26/2021 19 76 1 $4.00 $300.00 $10.50 $57.90 $231.60 $298.53 1.27 $24.13 $60.00 $28.80 $6.40 $179.20

#6730 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 11/28/2021 4 16 3 $4.00 $52.00 $1.82 $10.04 $40.14 $51.75 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($3.33)

#11471 KDBC 1:15 Monday 11/29/2021 15 60 1 $4.00 $236.00 $8.26 $45.55 $182.19 $234.85 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 $19.20 $0.00 $136.60

#16603 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 11/30/2021 16 64 1 $4.00 $252.00 $8.82 $48.64 $194.54 $250.77 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 $19.20 $6.40 $144.85

28

355 1,420 67 $4,185.78 $5,395.47 $450.85 $1,590.00 $355.20 $24.00 $2,972.22

Support Your Club Games $0.21 $0.27 $3.20 2 entries missed in October

$4,185.99 $5,395.74 $358.40

HST $620.74 ($51.87) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $568.87

Balance $4,775.00 $398.98 $2,630.29

 Exchange Rate $1.289 $4,185.99 5,395.74 actual deposit 15 Dec 21


